Gultig: 15.12.2024 bis 13.12.2025

Buchs Brauerel
Richtung Buchs Wynenfeld

wo~Noua ®

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Montag - Freitag

43 58
13 28
05 13
05 13
13 28
13 28
13 28
13 28
13 28
13 28
13 28
05 13
05 13
05 13 20 28
13 28 43 58°
13©28% 43”58
13©28%43% 58
13°28% 43”58
13©28%43% 58
21°54°

35
20
20
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
20
20

43
28
28
58
58
58
58
58
58
50
28
28

50
35
35

58
35
35
35

58
43
43

43
43
43

50
58

50
50
50

58

58
58
58

13 43
13 28
13 28
13 28
13 28
13 28
13 28
13 28
13 28
13 28
13 28
13 28
13 28
13 28 43 58
13 28 43 58°
13°28% 43”58
13°28% 43”58
13°28% 43”58
13°28% 43”58
21°54°

58
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58

Samstag Sonntag
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Als Sonntag gelten zusatzlich: 01.01., 02.01., 18.04., 21.04., 29.05., 09.06.,
01.08., 25.12., 26.12.

Busbetrieb Aarau AG (BBA)

Neumattstrasse 20, 5000 Aarau

062 544 50 00, kontakt@busaarau.ch

www.busaarau.ch
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Nachste Abfahrten

Buchs Brauerei
Buchs Gysistrasse
Buchs Fabrikweg
Buchs Trieschweg
Buchs Alterszentrum
Buchs Heuweg
Buchs Industrie
Buchs Wynenfeld

ungefahre Reisezeit in Minuten
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